
North 
C4142021  118  MOUNT RAE PT $873,800 Dylan Gillespie CIR REALTY (403) 397-7757 dgillespie@cirrealty.ca
C4144821  18  Mount Rae RG $519,900 Trevor Arnett CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (403) 992-5697 trevor@arnettrealestate.com
C4143196  48  MOUNT RAE HT $585,200 Barbara Petty CIR REALTY (403) 397-7757 bpetty@cirrealty.ca
C4113260  91  MOUNT RAE HT $530,000 Christine Dutnall CIR REALTY (403) 619-1288 cdutnall@gmail.com
C4150218  240  MOUNTAINVIEW DR $594,900 William Daniel Kitchen ROYAL LEPAGE SOLUTIONS (403) 805-0969 william.kitchen@royallepage.ca
C4160807  226  SANDSTONE DR $614,900 Karen Salmon ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK (403) 607-2400 sold@karensalmon.com
C4125503  36  Ranchers MD $599,900 Joseph Purcell CIR REALTY (403) 397-7757 josephpurcell@cirrealty.ca
C4145456  1  WINTERS WY $1,150,000 Wendy Morrison RE/MAX FIRST (403) 807-5922 Wendy@WendyMorrison.ca
C4146028  107  CRYSTAL SHORES MR $599,900 Jeanette Reich RE/MAX LANDAN REAL ESTATE (403) 922-9955 calebreich@gmail.com
C4149029  76  CRYSTALRIDGE CR $408,900 Alison Marshall RE/MAX SIGNATURE PROPERTIES (403) 603-8522 marshall.alison@hotmail.com
C4141603  6  DRAKE LANDING ME $445,000 Ian G Wisdom CIR REALTY (403) 803-6601 iwisdom@cirrealty.ca
C4149206  25  Drake Landing CR $560,000 Len T Wong RE/MAX LEN T.WONG&ASSOCIATES REAL ESTATE (403) 287-4888 office@lentwong.com
C4138095  9  LOCK PL $583,650 Joyce O'Neill RE/MAX SOUTHERN REALTY (403) 998-0879 joyceon@shaw.ca
C4147727  82  LOCK CR $399,900 Scot Lane ROYAL LEPAGE BENCHMARK (403) 973-3974 sold@scotlane.ca
C4145628  17  WENTWORTH CR $400,000 Bonnie J Wilkie CIR REALTY (403) 471-6857 bwilkie@cirrealty.ca
C4160691  39  GLOROND PL $239,900 Leslie P Kiss SUTTON GROUP - CANWEST (403) 861-4035 lkiss@sutton.com

South
C4146432  8  HUNTERS CR $349,000 Heather O'Neill CIR REALTY (403) 700-2532 heathero@cirrealty.ca
C4130746  537  SHEEP RIVER CL $389,000 Cheryl Bryk CIR REALTY (403) 401-7309 cbryk@cirrealty.ca
C4146794  16  SHEEP RIVER LI $425,500 Jason Momm THE REAL ESTATE COMPANY (403) 669-1244 debbymomm@gmail.com
C4144960  154  WOODBURN CR $398,500 Andrea Wilton-Clark RESIDENTIAL ONE REAL ESTATE (403) 383-5706 wilton-clark@shaw.ca
C4160815  135  WOODBURN CR $469,900 Jolene Sherven RE/MAX IREALTY INNOVATIONS (403) 998-9616 info@daylafuller.ca
C4149404  148  Cimarron DR $805,700 Rob Stang CENTURY 21 FOOTHILLS REAL ESTATE (403) 809-9114 robstang22@outlook.com
C4143288  60   CIMARRON VISTA Gd $295,000 Hasman Sandhu CIR REALTY (403) 890-7269 hsandhu@cirrealty.ca
C4142221  74  CIMARRON TR $408,500 Tammy Power RE/MAX FIRST (403) 710-0036 tammypowersells@shaw.ca
C4141605  6  CIMARRON SPRINGS WY $725,000 Corene Loewen REDLINE REAL ESTATE GROUP INC. (403) 601-4144 corene@redlinerealestate.ca
C4142551  133  WESTMOUNT RD $479,999 Brett Murrell CIR REALTY (403) 700-2532 brett@griffinre.ca
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